
Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR25%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: December 31, 2020

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division

Personnel Services
12084 Community Service Director 24% 28,99838,27209,2742,944
12990 Accrued Payroll 0% (594)00594594
14000 Overtime 0% 5,0005,000000
15007 Topped Out Incentive 0% 188188000
21000 Social Security- matching 13% 2,8103,237042742
22000 Retirement contributions 25% 3,8405,12101,281427
23000 Health Insurance 25% 3,6014,80101,200400
23100 Life Insurance 25% 15420505117
24000 Workers compensation 24% 10313603311
26300 General retiree health contrib 25% 2,9903,9860996332

Sub Total $47,09023%$60,946$0$13,856$4,767
Operating Expenditure/Expenses
31300 Professional services-Outside Legal 0% 1,0001,000000
34300 Contract- laundry & cleaning 98% 53152525858
34500 Contract- building maintenance 76% 17,34771,00044,9528,7028,702
34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities 105% (50)9507792210
34989 Contractual service provider 20% 182,822227,123044,30123,699
34990 Contractual services- other 0% 3,4003,400000

41100 Telephone 16% 5,6026,70001,098727
41225 Cable fees 71% 12,92444,36021,6959,7419,741
43100 Electric 16% 41,30449,33108,0272,969
43200 Water & sewer 23% 76,76999,910023,1417,754
44200 Rents- machinery & equipment 0% 3,2003,200000
44330 Credit application 6% 6,2256,60003750
44360 Rentals 25% 540,097719,3460179,24959,877
45000 Insurance 25% 31,38941,853010,4643,488
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR25%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: December 31, 2020

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division
46150 R & M- land- building & improvement 25% 101,395135,79517,05017,3503,735
46210 Energy Savings Project 98% 92837,15227,2199,0053,024
46250 R & M equipment 7% 4,9455,3000355195
46300 R & M motor vehicles 92% 1501,8001,65000
46800 Maintenance contracts 15% 84,71499,78013,8661,2001,200
46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts 0% 300300000
48100 Advertising 0% 7,3007,300000
49175 Administrative fees 25% 133,357177,809044,45214,818
49201 Taxes and/or assessments 53% 4,4469,50005,0540

51100 Office supplies 2% 3,6363,70006464
52000 Operating supplies 0% 5,4005,400000
52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies 0% 5,7005,700000
52540 Fuel 0% 1,3741,374000
52650 Equip < than $1000 18% 56,01367,980011,96711,967
52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses 0% 600600000
52653 Computer equipment < $1000 0% 2,3002,300000

Sub Total $1,334,59227%$1,836,878$127,464$374,823$152,018

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division
603      Rental - Pines Place
Personnel Services
12084 Community Service Director 24% 28,99838,27209,2742,944
12990 Accrued Payroll 0% (594)00594594
14000 Overtime 0% 5,0005,000000
15007 Topped Out Incentive 0% 188188000
21000 Social Security- matching 13% 2,8103,237042742
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR25%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: December 31, 2020

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division
603      Rental - Pines Place
22000 Retirement contributions 25% 3,8405,12101,281427
23000 Health Insurance 25% 3,6014,80101,200400
23100 Life Insurance 25% 15420505117
24000 Workers compensation 24% 10313603311
26300 General retiree health contrib 25% 2,9903,9860996332

Sub Total $47,09023%$60,946$0$13,856$4,767
Operating Expenditure/Expenses
31300 Professional services-Outside Legal -2% 19,99319,5700(423)0
34300 Contract- laundry & cleaning 47% 1,0111,900724165165
34500 Contract- building maintenance 83% 22,283129,24086,25020,70810,033
34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities 68% 6602,0601,0693310
34989 Contractual service provider 20% 426,008530,7050104,69755,963
34990 Contractual services- other 60% 55,760140,89863,50421,63421,028

41100 Telephone 28% 14,44620,08505,6393,857
41225 Cable fees 32% 94,390139,34610,51134,44523,939
43100 Electric 15% 185,325217,330032,00510,530
43200 Water & sewer 23% 352,392455,0000102,60834,162
44200 Rents- machinery & equipment 6% 9,43710,000141423282
44330 Credit application 0% 16,00016,000000
44360 Rentals 25% 2,781,4783,708,5090927,031308,743
45000 Insurance 25% 64,41585,886021,4717,157
46150 R & M- land- building & improvement 32% 615,004906,739101,104190,631171,219
46210 Energy Savings Project 99% 51743,00031,92310,5613,547
46250 R & M equipment 3% 52,30954,07501,7660
46300 R & M motor vehicles 83% 3502,0001,65000
46800 Maintenance contracts 70% 8,01526,98618,594377164
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR25%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: December 31, 2020

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division
603      Rental - Pines Place
46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts 33% 60090003000
48100 Advertising 0% 5,0005,000000
49104 License fees 0% 2,6482,648000
49175 Administrative fees 25% 302,694403,5930100,89933,633
49400 Credit Card Fees 0% (1,094)001,094317

51100 Office supplies 9% 4,5204,944042488
52000 Operating supplies 13% 4,4835,1500667367
52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies 2% 21,17821,63004520
52300 Expendable tools 28% 16322606363
52540 Fuel 0% 1,4501,450000
52650 Equip < than $1000 0% 57,32057,320000

Sub Total $5,118,75427%$7,012,190$315,469$1,577,967$685,257
Capital Outlay
64000 Machinery & equipment 0% 5,0005,000000

Sub Total $5,0000%$5,000$0$0$0

Total for the Project $5,170,84527%$7,078,136$315,469$1,591,822$690,024
Total for the Division 27% $6,552,526$8,975,960$442,933$1,980,501$846,809
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